
gültig von 2.8. bis 30.8.

Monatsaktion August 2025

1,85
100 g

06452/4234 www.ladinger.cc

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

Putenbrust

im Ganzen oder geschnitten



gewürztes
Schweinekotelett
ohne Knochen

100 g

feinste
Frankfurter

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

... weitere Monatsaktionen

100 g

1,35

100 g

1,40

100 g

1,57würziges 
Bauerngeselchtes

2,10
per Stk.

Kaminwurzen
perfekt als Jause


